LIFT WITH EASE
Efficient and ergonomic
material handling
Item No.: Bull Horn
Bull Horn
Length (mm) 100, 200, 300, 400, 500, 600, 700
Other characteristics Stainless steel (SS)
The handle is designed with a vertical hand grip, providing increased control and stability. The design allows the arms to be held closer to the body for a
more ergonomic and powerful working position.
May 26, 2026
Lifts All AB lifting@liftsall.se  08-754 90 15
May 26, 2026
Lifts All AB lifting@liftsall.se  08-754 90 15
Versions
Article number Length (mm) Other characteristics
60-11005-100 100
60-11005-100-SS 100 Stainless Steel
60-11005-200 200
60-11005-200-SS 200 Stainless Steel
60-11005-300 300
60-11005-300-SS 300 Stainless Steel
60-11005-400 400
60-11005-400-SS 400 Stainless Steel
60-11005-500 500
60-11005-500-SS 500 Stainless Steel
60-11005-600 600
60-11005-600-SS 600 Stainless Steel
60-11005-700 700
60-11005-700-SS 700 Stainless Steel
May 26, 2026
Lifts All AB lifting@liftsall.se  08-754 90 15
May 26, 2026
Lifts All AB lifting@liftsall.se  08-754 90 15
CONTACT US
USA
Lifts All Inc.
728 William Blount Dr,
Maryville, TN 37801
USA
E-mail: info@liftsall.us
Telephone: +1 865-324-2014
Website: liftsall.com
HEAD OFFICE WORLDWIDE
Lifts All AB
Passadvägen 10
176 67 Järfälla
Sverige
E-mail: lifting@liftsall.se
Telephone: 08-754 90 15
Website: liftsall.com